Nor d- OstseeAutomoblle SE & Co KG

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 215 KASTEN L2H2
KLIMA+TEMPOMAT+KAM+AHK+ LKW

37,450 Net price plus VAT

Price
Body shape

First registration

Technical Inspection

Authority
Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Payload
Licensed weight
Vehicle-ID

Features:

= 44,566 EUR

Kombi, Kleinbus bis 9

Sitze
01.2024
New

9,990 KM

110 KW (150 Hp)
1,950 ccm

Diesel

White

Mechanical Gearshift, 6-

Gear
Demonstrator
From first hand
1,050 kg

3,190 kg
37426

Nord- omn utomobile
Lus! st

Contact:

Nord-Ostsee Automobile SE & Co. KG
Gutenbergstr. 26

21465 Reinbek

Telephone: 08006673667

E-mail: t.nuebel@nord-ostsee-automobile.de
Homepage:www.nord-ostsee-automobile.de

Feul: Diesel, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, arktikweil, Navigation system, Stoff
Maturin, Air conditioning, Side airbags, Tow bar, MBUX Multimediasystem, Electric window
lifts, Interior Color Black, Payload 1, 050 Kg, Licensed weight 3, 190 Kg, ESP (Electronic sta-
bility program), ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction con-
trol, Emission category Euro 6d, Heated seats, Tempo-delimiter, Power steering, Outside tem-
perature indicator, Cup holder, Steering wheel adjustment, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Electric tyre
pressure control, Full service history, Electric folding mirrors, Voice control, Bluetooth -
Handsfree equipment, Heat-insulated glass, 4 door, Warranty, Multifunction steering wheel,
270° doors, Wooden floor, Side covering, Right-side sliding door, Dividing wall

Financing

Example

Down payment
Net loan amount
Debit interest

Annual percentage rate

Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Interest
Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of

Financing Bank

8,914, -
35,652,-
7.71%
7.99 %

48

40,000 KM
6,307,-
45,824, -
24,512,-
444.00

Mercedes-Benz-Bank AG - Siemensstraie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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